
ISLAND COUNTY MARINE RESOURCES COMMITTEE 
WWW.ISLANDCOUNTYMRC.ORG 

 

Meeting Agenda 

Tuesday, March 3rd, 2026 

3:00pm to 5:00pm 

Hybrid Meeting 
 

3:00 – 3:10 – Call to order  

• Call to order /Tribal Acknowledgement/Introductions/Good News  

 

3:10 – 3:15 – Agenda, Minutes, Correspondence  

• Approve agenda / Approve minutes / Correspondence  

 

3:15 – 3:40 – Maritime Washington Presentation – Alex Gradwohl 

 

3:40 – 3:55 – Leadership Reports - Chair, County Lead, and County Commissioner  

• Welcome Brad, Fran, and Marena! 

• Barbara Bennett Advisory Position  

 

3:55 – 4:05 – NWSC Representative Report – Ken Collins 

 

4:05 – 4:15 – SRTCC Representative Report – Josh Berkowitz 

 

4:15 – 4:25 – LIO Representative Report  

 

4:25 – 4:50 – Sound Waters University Reflection 

 

-Public Comment  

-Adjourn 

 

Upcoming Due Dates 

Fri, Mar 20 Monthly lead project update due to Elise  

Mon, Apr 6 Q2 (Jan-early April) Volunteer hours due to Elise  

Mon, Apr 20 Monthly lead project update due to Elise  
 

Upcoming Meetings and Events 

 Mar 3  Tue  3:00p-5:00p  March MRC Monthly Meeting 
 Mar 12  Thu  9:00a-4:00p  2026 MRC Annual Retreat – Cornet Bay Retreat Center 

  Mar 19   Thu  2:00p-4:00p  March SRTCC Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Apr 7  Tue  3:00p-5:00p  April MRC Monthly Meeting 
 Apr 16  Thu  1:00p-2:00p  April LIO Technical Committee Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Apr 16  Thu  2:00p-4:00p  April SRTCC Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Apr 24  Fri  10:00a-12:00p  NWSC April Meeting via Zoom  
 Apr 27  Mon  TBD  Island MRC Forage Fish Community Workshop – Cornet Bay Retreat Center 

 

http://www.islandcountymrc.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87334809247?pwd=aGtZTG5QR0RBWE1yYzczdWVlRTJiZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85633720344?pwd=SrnNlalFlWUQUblbsruab9vQG75XNr.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87334809247?pwd=aGtZTG5QR0RBWE1yYzczdWVlRTJiZz09

